T13
T15
T13

17

3

1
2
3
4
T5
T5
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2011 UCF Challenge
Dates: Feb 13 - Feb 15

Team

Coastal Carolina 285
Tulane University 284
Minnesota, U. of 288

Kentucky, U. of 287
South Carolina 294
Texas 290
UCF 286
South Florida 293
Augusta State 296
UTSA 302
Baylor 297
Mississippi, U. of 291
Kennesaw State 292
East Carolina Univ. 299
Memphis 302

Georgia State Univ. 299
lllinois State Univ. 306

289
295
295
295
284
294
303
302
299
296
302
302
301
304
306
315
317

Scores

293
289
286
299
304
298
302
300
304
303
304
312
313
306
312
315
314

867
868
869
881
882
882
891
895
899
901
903
905
906
909
920
929
937

+3

+4

+5
+17
+18
+18
+27
+31
+35
+37
+39
+41
+42
+45
+56
+65
+73
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Start

g =~ W N ©

T6
T6
T12

T18

T6
T10
T18
T24
T14
T10
T14
T18
T14
T24
T29
T24
T14
T29
T34
T29
T34
T24
T18
T42
T29
T34
T12
T18
T54
T51
T34
T18
T54
T48
T42
T42
T29
T24

T34

Finish
T1
T1

A~ W

T5
T5
T5
T8
T8
T8

T11

T11

T11

T11
15

T16

T16

T16

T16

T20

T20

T22

T22
24

T25

T25

T25

T28

T28

T28

T28

T28

T28

T28

T28

T36

T36

T36

T36

T40

T40

T40

T40

T44

T44

Player

Teresa Puga
Ashleigh Albrecht
Ashley McKenney
Jessica Alexander
Ket Preamchuen
Haley Stephens
Valentina Fontaine
Paola Valerio

Katie Burnett

Mary Narzisi
Samantha Swinehart
Chelsey Cothran
Maribel Lopez Porras
Shena Yang

Kaitlin Higginbotham
Hayley Clinning
Madison Pressel
Katelyn Sepmoree
Amber Littman
Janine Fellows
Brittany Henderson
Jaclyn Jansen
Banchalee Theinthong
C. Duschek-Hansen
Linn Gustafsson
Meredith Swanson
Natalie Wille

Alex Alang

Carolin Pinegger
Samantha Sommers
Emily Van Etten

Liz Breed

Casey Kennedy
Fabiola Arriaga
Courtney Boe
Ashlee Rose
Charlotte Lorentzen
Heather Lott

Katie Detlefsen
Fanny Wolte
Amanda Strang
Haley Sanders
Kathleen Glavin
Ashley Lance

Alicia Grier

UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2011 UCF Challenge
Dates: Feb 13 - Feb 15

Team

Minnesota, U. of
Kentucky, U. of
Tulane University
Coastal Carolina
Kennesaw State
Texas

UCF

UTSA

South Carolina
Minnesota, U. of
South Carolina
Baylor

Tulane University
South Florida
Coastal Carolina
Kennesaw State
Texas

Texas

East Carolina Univ.
Tulane University
Coastal Carolina
Baylor
Minnesota, U. of
Augusta State
Tulane University
South Carolina
Augusta State
Memphis

UCF

Minnesota, U. of
South Florida
Kentucky, U. of
Augusta State
UTSA

Coastal Carolina
Kentucky, U. of
Georgia State Univ.
Kentucky, U. of
UCF

East Carolina Univ.
South Carolina
Mississippi, U. of
Memphis
Mississippi, U. of
Coastal Carolina

70
66
70
66
68
69
69
75
72
72
73
70
71
73
73
73
72
72
70
70
76
75
72
74
74
75
73
76
72
74
72
75
73
75
77
73
72
74
74
76
74
74
73
72

70

72
70
68
69
72
72
72
69
67
74
68
73
75
74
72
70
73
74
75
77
72
72
73
74
75
73
76
71
74
76
76
74
71
71
76
79
77
72
79
75
76
76
75
75

79

Scores

66
72
71
77
75
74
74
72
77
70
76
74
71
70
73
76
74
73
74
73
72
74
76
74
74
75
74
77
78
74
76
75
80
78
71
73
76
79
72
75
76
76
78
80

78

208
208
209
212
215
215
215
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
218
219
219
219
219
220
220
221
221
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
227

227
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+10
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+11
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Start

T34
T34
T34
T42
T57
T51
T57
T42
T57
T42
T57
T57
T57
T69
T65
T57
T51
T69
T69
T65
T74
T78
T48
T57
T48
T78
T69
T81
T88
T74
T69
T65
T54
T78
T86
T83
T65
T81

85
T74
T74
T86

T83

Finish
T44
T47
T47
T47
T50
T50
T50

53
T54
T54
T56
T56
T58
T58
T58
T58
T62
T62
T62
T62
T66
T66
T66
T69
T69
T69
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72
T77
T77
T77
T80
T80
T80
T83
T83

85

86

87

88

Player

Natalie Gleadall
Jordyn Hage

Kelli Pry

Haley Millsap
Summer Batiste
Nicole Vandermade
Karli Heimbecker
Meghan Chapman
Charlotte Guilleux
Kathryn Fowler
Marit Bjerke

Jillian Brodd *

Amy Otteson

Julia Hodgson
Molly Winnett
Taylor Newlin
Brianna Cooper
Kirsty Rands
Jackie Shepherd *
Jordan Rhodes
Colleen Estes
Rebecca Lee-Bentham
Katie Rose Higgins
Laura Sanchez
Ana Lopez

Bruna Spengler
Megan Rosenfeld *
Kaitlyn Price

Katie Jean

Solveig Helgesen
Kaylin Terry
Rachel Powers
Megan Moir
Marissa Steen
Lene Hafsten-Morch
Michele Edlin
Abby Fitzgerald
Terra Miller
Hannah Bachman
Chelcia Peterson
Sarah Mathews
Faith Hardison

Isabelle Bachtiar *

UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2011 UCF Challenge
Dates: Feb 13 - Feb 15

Team

Mississippi, U. of
UCF

South Florida
Mississippi, U. of
UTSA

Texas

South Florida
Tulane University
Georgia State Univ.
Mississippi, U. of
Augusta State
Mississippi, U. of
East Carolina Univ.
Memphis
Kennesaw State
UTSA

lllinois State Univ.
Augusta State
Minnesota, U. of
Baylor

East Carolina Univ.
Texas

South Carolina
Georgia State Univ.
South Florida
UTSA

Texas

UCF

lllinois State Univ.
Georgia State Univ.
Baylor

lllinois State Univ.
Kentucky, U. of
Memphis

Baylor

Minnesota, U. of
Kennesaw State
lllinois State Univ.
lllinois State Univ.
Kennesaw State
Memphis

East Carolina Univ.
UCF

75
71
75
72
77
77
75
73
75
73
76
75
76
76
75
75
78
78
78
75
77
81
75
74
73
77
75
77
76
78
77
74
74
77
84
80
76
78
80
77
77
86

81

74
78
74
78
77
75
79
77
79
77
78
79
78
80
80
79
74
78
78
80
80
77
76
80
78
81
81
82
89
79
79
81
79
81
78
80
79
81
81
80
80
76

79

Scores

78
79
79
78
75
77
75
80
77
81
78
78
79
77
78
79
82
78
78
79
78
77
84
82
85
78
81
78
72
80
81
83
85
80
77
79
84
81
79
85
86
82

87

227
228
228
228
229
229
229
230
231
231
232
232
233
233
233
233
234
234
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
236
237
237
237
237
237
238
238
238
239
239
239
240
240
242
243
244

247
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+13
+13
+14
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+15
+16
+16
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+17
+17
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+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+26
+27
+28

+31



Start

T88
90
92
91
93

Finish
89
90
91
92

Player

Sunny Harris *
Cherishton Brett
Diana Rabago *
Katherine James *
Betsie Johnson *

UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2011 UCF Challenge
Dates: Feb 13 - Feb 15

Team

UCF

Georgia State Univ.
South Florida
Augusta State
Kentucky, U. of

85
84
88
86

80
92
99
95

Scores

84
87
88
98

249
263
275
279
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+47
+59
+63



UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club
Sorrento, FL
2011 UCF Challenge
Dates: Feb 13 - Feb 15

Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Coastal Carolina +3 285 289 293 867 2 Tulane University +4 284 295 289 868 3 Minnesota, U. of +5 288 295 286 869

4 Jessica Alexander -4 66 69 77 212 3 Ashley McKenney -7 70 68 71 209 T1 Teresa Puga -8 70 72 66 208
15 Kaitlin Higginbotham +2 73 72 73 218 T11 Maribel Lopez Porras +1 71 75 71 217 T8 Mary Narzisi E 72 74 70 216
T20 Brittany Henderson +4 76 72 72 220 T20 Janine Fellows +4 70 7 73 220 T22 Banchalee Theinthong +5 72 73 76 221
T28 Courtney Boe +8 77 76 71 224 T25 Linn Gustafsson +7 74 75 74 223 T28 Samantha Sommers +8 74 76 74 224
T44  Alicia Grier +11 70 79 78 227 53 Meghan Chapman +14 73 77 80 230 T80 Michele Edlin +23 80 80 79 239
4 Kentucky, U. of +17 287 295 299 881 T5 South Carolina +18 294 284 304 882 T5 Texas +18 290 294 298 882
T1 Ashleigh Albrecht -8 66 70 72 208 T8 Katie Burnett E 72 67 77 216 T5 Haley Stephens -1 69 72 74 215
T28 Liz Breed +8 75 74 75 224 T11 Samantha Swinehart +1 73 68 76 217 T16 Madison Pressel +3 72 73 74 219
T36 Heather Lott +9 74 72 79 225 T25 Meredith Swanson +7 75 73 75 223 T16 Katelyn Sepmoree +3 72 74 73 219
T36 Ashlee Rose +9 73 79 73 225 T40 Amanda Strang +10 74 76 76 226 T50 Nicole Vandermade +13 77 75 77 229
T77 Megan Moir +22 74 79 85 238 T66 Katie Rose Higgins +19 75 76 84 235 T66 Rebecca Lee-Bentham +19 81 77 77 235
7 UCF +27 286 303 302 891 8 South Florida +31 293 302 300 895 9 Augusta State +35 296 299 304 899
T5 Valentina Fontaine -1 69 72 74 215 T11 Shena Yang +1 73 74 70 217 24 C. Duschek-Hansen +6 74 74 74 222
T28 Carolin Pinegger +8 72 74 78 224 T28 Emily Van Etten +8 72 76 76 224 T25 Natalie Wille +7 73 76 74 223
T36 Katie Detlefsen +9 74 79 72 225 T47 Kelli Pry +12 75 74 79 228 T28 Casey Kennedy +8 73 7 80 224
T47 Jordyn Hage +12 7 78 79 228 T50 Karli Heimbecker +13 75 79 75 229 T56 Marit Bjerke +16 76 78 78 232
T72 Kaitlyn Price +21 77 82 78 237 T69 Ana Lopez +20 73 78 85 236 T62 Kirsty Rands +18 78 78 78 234
10 UTSA +37 302 296 303 901 11 Baylor +39 297 302 304 903 12 Mississippi, U. of +41 291 302 312 905
T8 Paola Valerio E 75 69 72 216 T11 Chelsey Cothran +1 70 73 74 217 T40 Haley Sanders +10 74 76 76 226
T28 Fabiola Arriaga +8 75 71 78 224 T22 Jaclyn Jansen +5 75 72 74 221 T44 Natalie Gleadall +11 75 74 78 227
T50 Summer Batiste +13 7 7 75 229 T62 Jordan Rhodes +18 75 80 79 234 T44 Ashley Lance +11 72 75 80 227
T58 Taylor Newlin +17 75 79 79 233 T72 Kaylin Terry +21 7 79 81 237 T47 Haley Millsap +12 72 78 78 228
T69 Bruna Spengler +20 7 81 78 236 T80 Lene Hafsten-Morch +23 84 78 77 239 T54 Kathryn Fowler +15 73 77 81 231
13 Kennesaw State +42 292 301 313 906 14 East Carolina Univ. +45 299 304 306 909 15 Memphis +56 302 306 312 920
T5 Ket Preamchuen -1 68 72 75 215 T16 Amber Littman +3 70 75 74 219 T28 Alex Alang +8 76 71 77 224
T16 Hayley Clinning +3 73 70 76 219 T40 Fanny Wolte +10 76 75 75 226 T40 Kathleen Glavin +10 73 75 78 226
T58 Molly Winnett +17 75 80 78 233 T58 Amy Otteson +17 76 78 79 233 T58 Julia Hodgson +17 76 80 77 233
T80 Abby Fitzgerald +23 76 79 84 239 T66 Colleen Estes +19 7 80 78 235 T77 Marissa Steen +22 77 81 80 238
85 Chelcia Peterson +26 77 80 85 242 87 Faith Hardison +28 86 76 82 244 86 Sarah Mathews +27 77 80 86 243
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UCF Challenge

RedTail Golf Club

2011 UCF Challenge

Sorrento, FL

Dates: Feb 13 - Feb 15

Teams with Players - Round 3

16 Georgia State Univ. +65 299 315 315 929 17 lllinois State Univ. +73 306 317 314 937
T36 Charlotte Lorentzen +9 72 77 76 225 T62 Brianna Cooper +18 78 74 82 234
T54 Charlotte Guilleux +15 75 79 77 231 T72 Katie Jean +21 76 89 72 237
T69 Laura Sanchez +20 74 80 82 236 T77 Rachel Powers +22 74 81 83 238
T72 Solveig Helgesen +21 78 79 80 237 T83 Hannah Bachman +24 80 81 79 240

90 Cherishton Brett +47 84 92 87 263 T83 Terra Miller +24 78 81 81 240
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T56 Jillian Brodd (Mississippi, U. of) 75 79 78 232
T62 Jackie Shepherd (Minnesota, U. of) 78 78 78 234
T72 Megan Rosenfeld (Texas) 75 81 81 237
88 Isabelle Bachtiar (UCF) 81 79 87 247
89 Sunny Harris (UCF) 85 80 84 249
91 Diana Rabago (South Florida) 88 99 88 275
92 Katherine James (Augusta State) 86 95 98 279
93 Betsie Johnson (Kentucky, U. of) 0 0 0 0
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