1	2	3	Team			Scores		
2	1	1	Coastal Carolina	285	289	293	867	+3
1	3	2	Tulane University	284	295	289	868	+4
5	5	3	Minnesota, U. of	288	295	286	869	+5
4	4	4	Kentucky, U. of	287	295	299	881	+17
10	2	T5	South Carolina	294	284	304	882	+18
6	6	T5	Texas	290	294	298	882	+18
3	7	7	UCF	286	303	302	891	+27
9	T10	8	South Florida	293	302	300	895	+31
11	T10	9	Augusta State	296	299	304	899	+35
T15	12	10	UTSA	302	296	303	901	+37
12	13	11	Baylor	297	302	304	903	+39
7	T8	12	Mississippi, U. of	291	302	312	905	+41
8	T8	13	Kennesaw State	292	301	313	906	+42
T13	14	14	East Carolina Univ.	299	304	306	909	+45
T15	15	15	Memphis	302	306	312	920	+56
T13	16	16	Georgia State Univ.	299	315	315	929	+65
17	17	17	Illinois State Univ.	306	317	314	937	+73

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Sco	ores	
9	T1	Teresa Puga	Minnesota, U. of	70	72	66	208	-8
2	T1	Ashleigh Albrecht	Kentucky, U. of	66	70	72	208	-8
3	3	Ashley McKenney	Tulane University	70	68	71	209	-7
1	4	Jessica Alexander	Coastal Carolina	66	69	77	212	-4
5	T5	Ket Preamchuen	Kennesaw State	68	72	75	215	-1
T6	T5	Haley Stephens	Texas	69	72	74	215	-1
T6	T5	Valentina Fontaine	UCF	69	72	74	215	-1
T12	T8	Paola Valerio	UTSA	75	69	72	216	Е
4	T8	Katie Burnett	South Carolina	72	67	77	216	Е
T18	T8	Mary Narzisi	Minnesota, U. of	72	74	70	216	Е
T6	T11	Samantha Swinehart	South Carolina	73	68	76	217	+1
T10	T11	Chelsey Cothran	Baylor	70	73	74	217	+1
T18	T11	Maribel Lopez Porras	Tulane University	71	75	71	217	+1
T24	T11	Shena Yang	South Florida	73	74	70	217	+1
T14	15	Kaitlin Higginbotham	Coastal Carolina	73	72	73	218	+2
T10	T16	Hayley Clinning	Kennesaw State	73	70	76	219	+3
T14	T16	Madison Pressel	Texas	72	73	74	219	+3
T18	T16	Katelyn Sepmoree	Texas	72	74	73	219	+3
T14	T16	Amber Littman	East Carolina Univ.	70	75	74	219	+3
T24	T20	Janine Fellows	Tulane University	70	77	73	220	+4
T29	T20	Brittany Henderson	Coastal Carolina	76	72	72	220	+4
T24	T22	Jaclyn Jansen	Baylor	75	72	74	221	+5
T14	T22	Banchalee Theinthong	Minnesota, U. of	72	73	76	221	+5
T29	24	C. Duschek-Hansen	Augusta State	74	74	74	222	+6
T34	T25	Linn Gustafsson	Tulane University	74	75	74	223	+7
T29	T25	Meredith Swanson	South Carolina	75	73	75	223	+7
T34	T25	Natalie Wille	Augusta State	73	76	74	223	+7
T24	T28	Alex Alang	Memphis	76	71	77	224	+8
T18	T28	Carolin Pinegger	UCF	72	74	78	224	+8
T42	T28	Samantha Sommers	Minnesota, U. of	74	76	74	224	+8
T29	T28	Emily Van Etten	South Florida	72	76	76	224	+8
T34	T28	Liz Breed	Kentucky, U. of	75	74	75	224	+8
T12	T28	Casey Kennedy	Augusta State	73	71	80	224	+8
T18	T28	Fabiola Arriaga	UTSA	75	71	78	224	+8
T54	T28	Courtney Boe	Coastal Carolina	77	76	71	224	+8
T51	T36	Ashlee Rose	Kentucky, U. of	73	79	73	225	+9
T34	T36	Charlotte Lorentzen	Georgia State Univ.	72	77	76	225	+9
T18	T36	Heather Lott	Kentucky, U. of	74	72	79	225	+9
T54	T36	Katie Detlefsen	UCF	74	79	72	225	+9
T48	T40	Fanny Wolte	East Carolina Univ.	76	75	75	226	+10
T42	T40	Amanda Strang	South Carolina	74	76	76	226	+10
T42	T40	Haley Sanders	Mississippi, U. of	74	76	76	226	+10
T29	T40	Kathleen Glavin	Memphis	73	75	78	226	+10
T24	T44	Ashley Lance	Mississippi, U. of	72	75	80	227	+11
T34	T44	Alicia Grier	Coastal Carolina	70	79	78	227	+11

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores		
T34	T44	Natalie Gleadall	Mississippi, U. of	75	74	78	227	+11
T34	T47	Jordyn Hage	UCF	71	78	79	228	+12
T34	T47	Kelli Pry	South Florida	75	74	79	228	+12
T42	T47	Haley Millsap	Mississippi, U. of	72	78	78	228	+12
T57	T50	Summer Batiste	UTSA	77	77	75	229	+13
T51	T50	Nicole Vandermade	Texas	77	75	77	229	+13
T57	T50	Karli Heimbecker	South Florida	75	79	75	229	+13
T42	53	Meghan Chapman	Tulane University	73	77	80	230	+14
T57	T54	Charlotte Guilleux	Georgia State Univ.	75	79	77	231	+15
T42	T54	Kathryn Fowler	Mississippi, U. of	73	77	81	231	+15
T57	T56	Marit Bjerke	Augusta State	76	78	78	232	+16
T57	T56	Jillian Brodd *	Mississippi, U. of	75	79	78	232	+16
T57	T58	Amy Otteson	East Carolina Univ.	76	78	79	233	+17
T69	T58	Julia Hodgson	Memphis	76	80	77	233	+17
T65	T58	Molly Winnett	Kennesaw State	75	80	78	233	+17
T57	T58	Taylor Newlin	UTSA	75	79	79	233	+17
T51	T62	Brianna Cooper	Illinois State Univ.	78	74	82	234	+18
T69	T62	Kirsty Rands	Augusta State	78	78	78	234	+18
T69	T62	Jackie Shepherd *	Minnesota, U. of	78	78	78	234	+18
T65	T62	Jordan Rhodes	Baylor	75	80	79	234	+18
T74	T66	Colleen Estes	East Carolina Univ.	77	80	78	235	+19
T78	T66	Rebecca Lee-Bentham	Texas	81	77	77	235	+19
T48	T66	Katie Rose Higgins	South Carolina	75	76	84	235	+19
T57	T69	Laura Sanchez	Georgia State Univ.	74	80	82	236	+20
T48	T69	Ana Lopez	South Florida	73	78	85	236	+20
T78	T69	Bruna Spengler	UTSA	77	81	78	236	+20
T69	T72	Megan Rosenfeld *	Texas	75	81	81	237	+21
T81	T72	Kaitlyn Price	UCF	77	82	78	237	+21
T88	T72	Katie Jean	Illinois State Univ.	76	89	72	237	+21
T74	T72	Solveig Helgesen	Georgia State Univ.	78	79	80	237	+21
T69	T72	Kaylin Terry	Baylor	77	79	81	237	+21
T65	T77	Rachel Powers	Illinois State Univ.	74	81	83	238	+22
T54	T77	Megan Moir	Kentucky, U. of	74	79	85	238	+22
T78	T77	Marissa Steen	Memphis	77	81	80	238	+22
T86	T80	Lene Hafsten-Morch	Baylor	84	78	77	239	+23
T83	T80	Michele Edlin	Minnesota, U. of	80	80	79	239	+23
T65	T80	Abby Fitzgerald	Kennesaw State	76	79	84	239	+23
T81	T83	Terra Miller	Illinois State Univ.	78	81	81	240	+24
85	T83	Hannah Bachman	Illinois State Univ.	80	81	79	240	+24
T74	85	Chelcia Peterson	Kennesaw State	77	80	85	242	+26
T74	86	Sarah Mathews	Memphis	77	80	86	243	+27
T86	87	Faith Hardison	East Carolina Univ.	86	76	82	244	+28
T83	88	Isabelle Bachtiar *	UCF	81	79	87	247	+31
103	00	ISADEIIE DAUILIAI	UUI	01	19	01	241	r01

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores		
T88	89	Sunny Harris *	UCF	85	80	84	249	+33
90	90	Cherishton Brett	Georgia State Univ.	84	92	87	263	+47
92	91	Diana Rabago *	South Florida	88	99	88	275	+59
91	92	Katherine James *	Augusta State	86	95	98	279	+63
93	-	Betsie Johnson *	Kentucky, U. of	W	W	W	-	-

Teams with Players - Round 3

					reams with r	ayors i	·oui	.u 0								
1 Coastal Carolina	+3	285	289	293 867	2 Tulane University	+4	284	295	289 868		3 Minnesota, U. of	+5	288	295	286	869
4 Jessica Alexander	-4	66	69	77 212	3 Ashley McKenney	-7	70	68	71 209		T1 Teresa Puga	-8	70	72	66	208
15 Kaitlin Higginbotham	+2	73	72	73 218	T11 Maribel Lopez Porras	+1	71	75	71 217		T8 Mary Narzisi	E	72	74	70	216
T20 Brittany Henderson	+4	76	72	72 220	T20 Janine Fellows	+4	70	77	73 220	T:	22 Banchalee Theinthong	+5	72	73	76	221
T28 Courtney Boe	+8	77	76	71 224	T25 Linn Gustafsson	+7	74	75	74 223	T:	28 Samantha Sommers	+8	74	76	74	224
T44 Alicia Grier	+11	70	79	78 227	53 Meghan Chapman	+14	73	77	80 230	T	80 Michele Edlin	+23	80	80	79	239
4 Kentucky, U. of	+17	287	295	299 881	T5 South Carolina	+18	294	284	304 882		T5 Texas	+18	290	294	298	882
T1 Ashleigh Albrecht	-8	66	70	72 208	T8 Katie Burnett	E	72	67	77 216		T5 Haley Stephens	-1	69	72	74	215
T28 Liz Breed	+8	75	74	75 224	T11 Samantha Swinehart	+1	73	68	76 217	T	16 Madison Pressel	+3	72	73	74	219
T36 Heather Lott	+9	74	72	79 225	T25 Meredith Swanson	+7	75	73	75 223	T	16 Katelyn Sepmoree	+3	72	74	73	219
T36 Ashlee Rose	+9	73	79	73 225	T40 Amanda Strang	+10	74	76	76 226	T	50 Nicole Vandermade	+13	77	75	77	229
T77 Megan Moir	+22	74	79	85 238	T66 Katie Rose Higgins	+19	75	76	84 235	Te	66 Rebecca Lee-Bentham	+19	81	77	77	235
7 UCF	+27	286	303	302 891	8 South Florida	+31	293	302	300 895		9 Augusta State	+35	296	299	304	899
T5 Valentina Fontaine	-1	69	72	74 215	T11 Shena Yang	+1	73	74	70 217		24 C. Duschek-Hansen	+6	74	74	74	222
T28 Carolin Pinegger	+8	72	74	78 224	T28 Emily Van Etten	+8	72	76	76 224	T:	25 Natalie Wille	+7	73	76	74	223
T36 Katie Detlefsen	+9	74	79	72 225	T47 Kelli Pry	+12	75	74	79 228	T:	28 Casey Kennedy	+8	73	71	80	224
T47 Jordyn Hage	+12	71	78	79 228	T50 Karli Heimbecker	+13	75	79	75 229	T:	56 Marit Bjerke	+16	76	78	78	232
T72 Kaitlyn Price	+21	77	82	78 237	T69 Ana Lopez	+20	73	78	85 236	T	62 Kirsty Rands	+18	78	78	78	234
10 UTSA	+37	302	296	303 901	11 Baylor	+39	297	302	304 903		12 Mississippi, U. of	+41	291	302	312	905
T8 Paola Valerio	Е	75	69	72 216	T11 Chelsey Cothran	+1	70	73	74 217	T-	40 Haley Sanders	+10	74	76	76	226
T28 Fabiola Arriaga	+8	75	71	78 224	T22 Jaclyn Jansen	+5	75	72	74 221	T-	44 Natalie Gleadall	+11	75	74	78	227
T50 Summer Batiste	+13	77	77	75 229	T62 Jordan Rhodes	+18	75	80	79 234	T-	44 Ashley Lance	+11	72	75	80	227
T58 Taylor Newlin	+17	75	79	79 233	T72 Kaylin Terry	+21	77	79	81 237	T-	47 Haley Millsap	+12	72	78	78	228
T69 Bruna Spengler	+20	77	81	78 236	T80 Lene Hafsten-Morch	+23	84	78	77 239	T:	54 Kathryn Fowler	+15	73	77	81 :	231
13 Kennesaw State	+42	292	301	313 906	14 East Carolina Univ.	+45	299	304	306 909		15 Memphis	+56	302	306	312	920
T5 Ket Preamchuen	-1	68	72	75 215	T16 Amber Littman	+3	70	75	74 219	T	28 Alex Alang	+8	76	71	77 :	224
T16 Hayley Clinning	+3	73	70	76 219	T40 Fanny Wolte	+10	76	75	75 226	T-	40 Kathleen Glavin	+10	73	75	78	226
T58 Molly Winnett	+17	75	80	78 233	T58 Amy Otteson	+17	76	78	79 233	T:	58 Julia Hodgson	+17	76	80	77	233
T80 Abby Fitzgerald	+23	76	79	84 239	T66 Colleen Estes	+19	77	80	78 235	Т	77 Marissa Steen	+22	77	81	80	238

87 Faith Hardison

85 Chelcia Peterson

+26 77 80 85 **242**

+28 86 76 82 **244**

86 Sarah Mathews

+27 77 80 86 243

UCF Challenge RedTail Golf Club

RedTail Golf Club Sorrento, FL 2011 UCF Challenge Dates: Feb 13 - Feb 15 Teams with Players - Round 3

16	Georgia State Univ.	+65	299	315	315	929
T36	Charlotte Lorentzen	+9	72	77	76	225
T54	Charlotte Guilleux	+15	75	79	77	231
T69	Laura Sanchez	+20	74	80	82	236
T72	Solveig Helgesen	+21	78	79	80	237
90	Cherishton Brett	+47	84	92	87	263

17	Illinois State Univ.	+73	306	317	314	937
T62	Brianna Cooper	+18	78	74	82	234
T72	Katie Jean	+21	76	89	72	237
T77	Rachel Powers	+22	74	81	83	238
T83	Hannah Bachman	+24	80	81	79	240
T83	Terra Miller	+24	78	81	81	240

Individuals

Pos.	Player (Team)	Rd 1	Rd 2	Rd 3	Total
T56	Jillian Brodd (Mississippi, U. of)	75	79	78	232
T62	Jackie Shepherd (Minnesota, U. of)	78	78	78	234
T72	Megan Rosenfeld (Texas)	75	81	81	237
88	Isabelle Bachtiar (UCF)	81	79	87	247
89	Sunny Harris (UCF)	85	80	84	249
91	Diana Rabago (South Florida)	88	99	88	275
92	Katherine James (Augusta State)	86	95	98	279
93	Betsie Johnson (Kentucky, U. of)	0	0	0	0